Family
Finn
Sylvie
Lily
David
David
Ben
John
Phil
David
Chris
Fredrik
Robert
Hudson
Bruce
Lyn
Maxim
Eddie
Stephen
lain
thomas
Alan
Thomas
Gianni
Nicholas
Isabella
Dana
Marcus
Charlie
Charlotte
Kevin
Philip
Jacquu
Jonnie
DIANE
David
Bruce
Lyn
Sara

Metros 2026 Manly Yacht Club Entries to 9 March

First
buckley
Stannage
Zahab
Walton
Dixon
WILLIAMS
Sweeny
Eadie
Holland
Fellas
Westman
Lowndes
Blackburn
Savage
Savage
Djura
Cleverly
Reid
Cameron
fisher
Beacham
Malorey
Watson
Skulander
Taylor
Retboell
Retboell
Griffin
Jenkins
Phillips
Reid
Winship
Luther
SISSINGH
Edmiston
Savage
Savage
Bruce

Number
196441
222422
227917
189049
21801
178638
224050
199028
166818
222423
224005
216357
206046
224238
2242
199085
227955
223000
192270
190356
203780
207468
212838
208531
225721
225720
217
212983
211487
214991
222401
213238
198102
215574
216225
224238
2242
225356

Boat Name Club Class
sneebo RGYC/WWSC ILCA7
Saltwater Insurance Const HHSC/WSC/DBS ILCA 6
Eclipse RPAYC ILCA4
Newman Manly YC ILCA7
Hummingbird 3 MYC ILCA6
Good Thing MHASC ILCAG6
Rage Against the Machine DBSC ILCA7
Falcon MYC ILCAG6
TomYum MYC ILCA7
Good Fellas SPASC ILCAG6
Freddy HSF & WSC ILCA7
Wiggle MHASC ILCAG6
Laser McLaser Face MHASC ILCA4
Navasana MHASC ILCAG6
Fou Fou MHASC ILCA6
Criseta DBSC ILCA7
Knot Working GSC ILCA6
Mac Attack DBSC ILCA7
lolani MYC ILCA7
temeraire canberrayachtc ILCA6
Arethusa Manly Yacht Cluk ILCA 7
Ciao HHSC ILCA4
Kraken Manly YC ILCA6
Magnum MHASC ILCA7
Bruce RSYS/WSC ILCA6
N/A WSC/RSYS ILCA4
N/A WSC/MHYC ILCA6
ChaOsc WSC ILCA4
smile and wave DBSC ILCA6
Adios GSC ILCAG6
Alec Manly Yacht Cluk ILCA6
Siren MHASC ILCAG6
Unscratchable Itch GSC ILCA6
#blouse MHASC ILCA6
Unfinished Business GSC ILCA6
Navasana MHASC ILCAG6
FouFou MHASC ILCA6
Red Five DBSC ILCAG6

Division

Open

Open
ILCA4U16

GM Over 55
GM Over 55
GGM Over 65
Open

Legend Over 75
Master Over 45
GM Over 55
Master Over 45
Legend Over 75
ILCA4U16

GM Over 55
Master Over 45
Apprentice Over 30
ILCA6U17

GM Over 55
Master Over 45
ILCA6U17
Master Over 45
ILCA4U16
Open

Master Over 45
ILCA6U17
Open
ILCA6U17
ILCA4U16
ILCA6U19
Legend Over 75
GM Over 55
GM Over 55
ILCA6U19

GM Over 55
Legend Over 75
GM Over 55
Master Over 45
u21

M/F
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female



