

## Metros 2026 Manly Yacht Club Entries to 9 March

Family	First	Number	Boat Name	Club	Class	Division	M/F
Finn	buckley	196441	sneebo	RGYC/WWSC	ILCA 7	Open	Male
Sylvie	Stannage	222422	Saltwater Insurance Cons	HHSC/WSC/DBS	ILCA 6	Open	Female
Lily	Zahab	227917	Eclipse	RPAYC	ILCA 4	ILCA 4 U16	Female
David	Walton	189049	Newman	Manly YC	ILCA 7	GM Over 55	Male
David	Dixon	21801	Hummingbird 3	MYC	ILCA 6	GM Over 55	Male
Ben	WILLIAMS	178638	Good Thing	MHASC	ILCA 6	GGM Over 65	Male
John	Sweeny	224050	Rage Against the Machine	DBSC	ILCA 7	Open	Male
Phil	Eadie	199028	Falcon	MYC	ILCA 6	Legend Over 75	Male
David	Holland	166818	Tom Yum	MYC	ILCA 7	Master Over 45	Male
Chris	Fellas	222423	Good Fellas	SPASC	ILCA 6	GM Over 55	Male
Fredrik	Westman	224005	Freddy	HSF & WSC	ILCA 7	Master Over 45	Male
Robert	Lowndes	216357	Wiggle	MHASC	ILCA 6	Legend Over 75	Male
Hudson	Blackburn	206046	Laser McLaser Face	MHASC	ILCA 4	ILCA 4 U16	Male
Bruce	Savage	224238	Navasana	MHASC	ILCA 6	GM Over 55	Male
Lyn	Savage	2242	Fou Fou	MHASC	ILCA 6	Master Over 45	Female
Maxim	Djura	199085	Griseta	DBSC	ILCA 7	Apprentice Over 30	Male
Eddie	Cleverly	227955	Knot Working	GSC	ILCA 6	ILCA 6 U17	Male
Stephen	Reid	223000	Mac Attack	DBSC	ILCA 7	GM Over 55	Male
Iain	Cameron	192270	Iolani	MYC	ILCA 7	Master Over 45	Male
thomas	fisher	190356	temeraire	canberra yacht cl	ILCA 6	ILCA 6 U17	Male
Alan	Beacham	203780	Arethusa	Manly Yacht Club	ILCA 7	Master Over 45	Male
Thomas	Malorey	207468	Ciao	HHSC	ILCA 4	ILCA 4 U16	Male
Gianni	Watson	212838	Kraken	Manly YC	ILCA 6	Open	Male
Nicholas	Skulander	208531	Magnum	MHASC	ILCA 7	Master Over 45	Male
Isabella	Taylor	225721	Bruce	RSYS/WSC	ILCA 6	ILCA 6 U17	Female
Dana	Retboell	225720	N/A	WSC/RSYS	ILCA 4	Open	Female
Marcus	Retboell	217	N/A	WSC/MHYC	ILCA 6	ILCA 6 U17	Male
Charlie	Griffin	212983	ChaOsc	WSC	ILCA 4	ILCA 4 U16	Male
Charlotte	Jenkins	211487	smile and wave	DBSC	ILCA 6	ILCA 6 U19	Female
Kevin	Phillips	214991	Adios	GSC	ILCA 6	Legend Over 75	Male
Philip	Reid	222401	Alec	Manly Yacht Club	ILCA 6	GM Over 55	Male
Jacquu	Winship	213238	Siren	MHASC	ILCA 6	GM Over 55	Female
Jonnie	Luther	198102	Unscratchable Itch	GSC	ILCA 6	ILCA 6 U19	Male
DIANE	SISSINGH	215574	#blouse	MHASC	ILCA 6	GM Over 55	Female
David	Edmiston	216225	Unfinished Business	GSC	ILCA 6	Legend Over 75	Male
Bruce	Savage	224238	Navasana	MHASC	ILCA 6	GM Over 55	Male
Lyn	Savage	2242	FouFou	MHASC	ILCA 6	Master Over 45	Female
Sara	Bruce	225356	Red Five	DBSC	ILCA 6	U21	Female